
 Development Services Department  

Addison Service Center  
16801 Westgrove Dr  

Addison, TX 75001‐5190  
 

 Charles Goff – Assistant Director  
o 972/450‐2886, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o cgoff@addisontx.gov  



 Bill Elliott – Building Official  
o 972/450‐2889, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o belliott@addisontx.gov  



 Neil Gayden – Environmental Services Official  
o 972/450‐2821, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o ngayden@addisontx.gov  



 Bruce Ellis – Building Inspector  
o 972/450‐2888, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o bellis@addisontx.gov  



 Tim Thomas – Building Inspector  
o 972/450‐2887, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o tthomas@addisontx.gov  



 Tim Hastings – Environmental Health Inspector  
o 972/450‐2822, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o thastings@addisontx.gov  



 Alyssa Dent – Secretary  
o 972/450‐2881, phone  
o 972/450‐2820, fax  
o amdent@addisontx.gov  


